

CC No. 566-23
BRPL Vs. Babita

08.01.2024

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused is yet to be summoned.

PF not filed.

Last and final opportunity is granted to file PF.

Put up for further proceedings now on **12.02.2024**.

(Vikrant Vaid)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Delhi
08.01.2024