

Ct. Cases No. 566/23  
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. Babita

**11.09.2024**

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.  
Sh. Praduman Rai, Ld. Counsel for complainant  
company.

Complainant is directed to comply with the last  
order within 7 days.

Put up for report on **12.11.2024**.

**(Rakesh Kumar-IV)**  
**ASJ (Electricity) – 01,**  
**Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block**  
**11.09.2024**